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CAUSE# NAME DOB. OFFENSE BOND BOND 

CRW2603041 JOSE LUIS GALVAN 11/30/2005 Cnt 1: Endangering a Child Cnl 1: Cont $5,000.00 

CRW2603042 GARY CLARK WHITE, Ill 10/18/1994 
Cnt 1: Continuous Violence 

Cnt 1: Cont. $10,000.00 
Against the Family 

CRW2603043 XAVIAR ANGUIANO 10/7/1988 Cnl 1: Burglary of a Habitation Cnt 1: Cont $30,000.00 

 
 

 
 

 
  

 
 

 

CRW2603045 
GEREMITH 

9/27/2003 Cnt. 1: Agg Sexual Assault Child Cnt 1: Cont $80,000.00 
BALLESTEROS 

CRW2603046 JASON ESTRADA 9/16/1980 
Cnl 1: Criminal Mischief 

Cnt.1: Cont. $10,000.00 
>=$2,500<$30K 

     

CRW2603048 
CLAY WILLIAM 

3/6/1989 
Cnt 1 : Theft of Property 

Cnt. 1: Cont. $5,000.00 
HIRSTIUS, JR. >=$2,500<$30K 

CRW2603049 
RUBEN ALLEN HENRY 

1/1/1993 
Cnt 1: Criminal Mischief 

Cnt. 1: Cont $2,000.00 MARQUIZ >=$2,500<$30K 

CRW2603050 RYAN MARTINEZ 3/11/1992 
Cnl 1: Evading Arrest or Detention 

Cnt 1: Cont $10,000.00 
with a Vehicle 

CRW2603051 LUIS ANGEL MORENO 5/16/1988 
Cnl 1: Theft of Petroleum Product 

Cnt. 1: Cont. $5,000.00 
<$10K 

CRW2603052 ELIZABETH KAY DOUD 3/20/1960 
Cnt. 1: Credit Card or Debit Card 

Cnt. 1: Cont. $10,000.00 
Abuse 

CRW2603053 SETH ALLEN CASTILLO 5/1/2003 
Cnt 1: Injury Child/Elder1y/Disable 

Cnt. 1: Cont. $100,000.00 
w/lnt Bodily lnj 

CRW2603054 
CALEB CHRISTOPHER 

10/19/2007 Cnl 1: Theft Prop>=$2,000<$30K Cnt.1: Cont $2,000.00 
ROSSON 

CRW2603055 RAY AVALOS 3/28/1964 Cnt. 1: Uni Poss Firearm by Felon Cnt 1: Cont $5,000.00 

CRW2603056 FRANCES ROCHA 6/18/1980 
Cnt. 1: POSS CS PG 1/1-8 

Cnl 1: Cont. $15,000.00 
>=4G<200G 

CRW2603057 
CHARLES CLAY 

12/15/2003 Cnt.1: POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G Cnt 1: Cont $10,000.00 
BARNETT 

CRW2603058 
JASON RANDOLPH 

6/28/1983 Cnt. 1: POSS CS PG 1/1-8 <1G Cnt 1: Cont $10,000.00 
BOOKER 

CRW2603059 MICHAEL DEAN SPARKS 9/15/1957 Cnt. 1: POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G Cnt 1: Cont. $10,000.00 

CRW2603060 SETH ALLEN CASTILLO 5/1/2003 Cnt. 1: Poss Cs Pg 2 >= 4G<400G Cnt. 1: Cont. $40,000.00 

CRW2603061 
JENNIFER DIANNE 

3/22/1969 
Cnt 1: Tamper/Fabricate Phys Evld 

Cnt.1: Cont. $2,000.00 
FARMER W/lntent To lrnpalr 

CRW2603062 
MORGAN RENEE 

6/14/2005 Cnl 1: Poss Cs Pg 2 < 1G Cnl 1: Cont $20,000.00 
GENTRY 

CRW2603063 ROBERT B. HOLLAND, Ill 4/14/1993 Cnt. 1: Uni Poss Firearm by Felon Cnl 1: Cont $20,000.00 

cnt.1: Posses PG 1I1-s <1G 
Cnt 1: Cont Cnt. 2: $10,000.00 $ 

CRW2603064 RAUL LUCIO, JR. 9/1/1974 Cnt. 2: Unlawful Possession of a 
Fireann By a Felon 

Cont 6,000.00 

CRW2603065 KYLE RAY MEDRANO 10/3/2001 
Cnt 1: Unlawful Possession of a 

Cnt.1: Cont $30,000.00 
Fireann By a Felon 
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CRW2603066 
XAVIER ROLANDO 

3/23/2005 Cnl 1: Poss Cs Pg 2 < 1G Cnt. 1: Cont. $2,000.00 
OLGUIN, JR. 

CRW2603067 JIMMY DALE RENDA 7/8/1997 
Cnl 1: POSS CS PG 1/1-8 

Cnl 1: Cont $30,000.00 
>=1G<4G 

CRW2603068 JONATHAN RAY RUBIO 3/12/1987 Cnt 1: POSS CS PG 1 /1-8 <1 G Cnl 1: Cont $4,000.00 

CRW2603069 ADAM ALFARO 5/22/1973 
Cnl 1: POSS CS PG 1/1-B 

Cnt. 1: Cont. $10,000.00 
>=1G<4G 

Cnt 1: Evading Arrest or Detention 
$20,000.00 

CRW2603070 
JACOB VINCENT 

9/27/1991 
with a Vehicle Cnt 2: Uni Poss Cnt 1: Cont Cnt 2: 

$60,000.00 
AREVALOS Fireann by Felon Cnt 3: THEFT- Cont Cnt 3: Cont 

$20,000.00 
MAIL :::10<30 ADDRESSES 

CRW2603071 
DESTINY RENEE 

8/26/1992 Cnt 1: Poss Cs Pg 2 >= 4G<400G Cnl 1: Cont $40,000.00 
HERRERA 

CRW2603072 
ROBERT CLAYTON 

12/31/1982 Cnl 1: Uni Poss Flreann by Felon Cnt. 1: Cont. $10,000.00 
JACKSON 

CRW2603073 JESSE LOREDO 6/17/1974 Cnt 1: Uni Poss Firearm by Felon Cnt 1: Cont. $20,000.00 

CRW2603074 
ERNESTO MALDONADO, 

10/2712000 
Cnt 1: Man Del Cs Pg 2 Or 2-A 

Cnt.1: Cont. $50,000.00 
JR. >:::4G<400G 

CRW2603075 
ESMERALDO 

12/20/1993 
Cnl 1: Man Del Cs Pg 2 Or 2-A 

Cnl 1: Cont. $50,000.00 
MALDONADO >=4G<400G 

CRW2603076 DESTINY MOSQUEDA 9/26/1993 
Cnt. 1: POSS CS PG 1/1-B 

Cnt. 1: Cont $3,000.00 
>=1G<4G 

CRW2603077 DUSTIN LEE VOLLMER 10/19/1993 
Cnl 1: POSS CS PG 1/1-8 

Cnt 1: Cont $30,000.00 
>=1G<4G 

IT IS ORDERED that bonds are 
hereby set In the above stated 
amounts for each defendant. IT IS 
FURTHER ORDERED that the derk of 
the court issue an arrest warrant for 
each of the above named 
defendants for whom no arrest has 
previously been Issued or for whom 
the bond amount has Increased 
from the original arrest for this 
charge. 
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